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File #:  Version: 3EACP-26 CC
19-177

Status:Type: County Communication Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/24/2019 Environmental, Agricultural, and Cultural
Preservation Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/17/2019

Title: ESTABLISHING AN AGENCY TO ADDRESS CLIMATE CHANGE, SUSTAINABILITY, AND
RESILIENCY  (EACP-26)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. County Communication 19-177.pdf, 2. Correspondence to Office of Climate Change, Sustainability,
and Resiliency 08-08-2019, 3. Correspondence from Office of Climate Change, Sustainability, and
Resiliency 08-08-2019, 4. Correspondence to Corporation Counsel 08-27-2019, 5. Testimony from
Susan Douglas 09-02-2019, 6. Testimony from Marc Drehsen 09-02-2019, 7. Testimony from Mark
Sheehan 09-03-2019, 8. Testimony from Barbara Gach and Michael Gach 09-04-2019, 9.
Correspondence to Corporation Counsel 09-10-2019, 10. Correspondence from Corporation Counsel
09-12-2019, 11. Correspondence from the Office of Climate Change, Sustainability, and Resiliency
09-16-2019, 12. Correspondence from Councilmember Sugimura 09-16-2019, 13. Correspondence
from Office of Climate Change, Sustainability, and Resiliency 09-17-2019, 14. Testimony from Rob
Parsons 09-17-2019, 15. County Communication 19-385
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